Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.75
2:42.19
2:47.70
2:50.31
2:51.97
2:52.08
2:53.60
2:54.18
3:02.37
3:03.86
3:06.67
3:11.21
3:13.01
3:19.43
3:21.08
3:21.46
3:27.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

20/12/15
06/12/15
18/04/15
10/01/15
23/11/14
21/12/14
15/03/14
01/11/14
18/01/14
07/07/13
09/06/13
12/01/13
10/03/13
2411112
07/07/12
07/10/12
14/04/12

Date

20/12/15
06/12/15
18/04/15
10/01/15
21/12114
23/11/14

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Guildford City December Open Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Surrey County Championships

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet
Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Guildford City December Open Meet
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Hillingdon Winter Open Meet 2014

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Venue
Uxbridge
Guildford
Northolt
Brighton
Guildford
Hillingdon
Guildford
Northolt
Matlock
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Brighton
Guildford
Guildford
Haslemere
Derby

Guildford

Venue
Uxbridge
Guildford
Northolt
Brighton
Hillingdon
Guildford
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level

2
2
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2:54.18 342 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Guildford Ct 3
2:53.60 345 F 15/03/14 British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Guildford Ct 2
3:02.37 298 H 18/01/14 Ripley Rascals Open Meet Matlock Guildford Ct 3
3:03.86 291 F 07/07/13 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere Guildford Ct 3
3:06.67 278 F 09/06/13  Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet Cranleigh Guildford Ct 3
3:13.01 251 F 10/03/13  Surrey County Championships Guildford Guildford Ct 2
3:11.21 258 F 12/01/13  Brighton SC Tom Handley Memorial Meet Brighton Guildford Ct 2
3:19.43 228 F 24/11/12  Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 2
3:21.46 221 H 07/10/12 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 2nd L2 Meet Derby Guildford Ct 2
3:21.08 222 F 07/07/12 Haslemere SC Summer Open Meet Haslemere Guildford Ct 3
3:27.20 203 F 14/04/12  Guildford City SC Open Meet Guildford Guildford Ct 2
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